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Assortment tools with tool trolley,
250 pcs.

93/250QR

Product no. 98830180
GTIN 4018754335343
Model 93/250QR

PO O0OE®O

Label. Assortment tool with tool trolley No.93/250QR Drawersé anthracite, RAL 7016 250

Product highlights.




Technical Attributes.

Number of drawers
Number of tools
Width mm (b)
Colour

Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)

Variants.

Product no. Art. no. (ERP)

98830180 93/250QR

GTIN-Code.

47018754"335343

6

250

877 mm

anthracite, RAL 7016
1000 mm

481 mm

Description

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

Assortment tool with tool trolley
No0.93/250QR Drawersé anthracite,

RAL 7016 250
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800

600

1330

800

600

1330

638.4dm3
98830180
85,500

6,000

0,000
4018754335343
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82060000

1

85500 g

GTIN

4018754335343
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